
综合得分表
 

标段编号：Z1306002409162002-2

标段名称：保定市功能区声环境自动监测系统项目(B包)

 

评委签字：                                               2024-12-30 09:30

序号 投标单位名称
投标总价
（元）

调整后投
标总价
（元）

评标基准
价（元）

报价得分
技术部分
得分

商务部分
得分

总分 排名

1
河北电信设计咨询有
限公司

2198000.
00

2198000.
00

2093500.
00

28.57 35.60 27.70 91.87 1

2
玖联智通技术有限公
司

2201400.
00

2201400.
00

2093500.
00

28.53 29.40 19.70 77.63 2

3
石家庄一建建设集团
有限公司

2198000.
00

2198000.
00

2093500.
00

28.57 31.20 14.40 74.17 3

4
河北荣途科技有限公
司

2093500.
00

2093500.
00

2093500.
00

30.00 27.20 16.50 73.70 4

pwqz_137516 pwqz_137517 pwqz_137518 pwqz_137519

pwqz_137520


		2024-12-30T14:47:55+0800


		2024-12-30T14:48:52+0800


		2024-12-30T14:47:48+0800


		2024-12-30T14:48:03+0800


		2024-12-30T14:47:46+0800




